N
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF MASTER OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, 1ST SEMESTER EXAMINATION (JUNE, 2024)

Appeared : 27 Passed : 25
SINo College RollNo Name Result Remark
1 Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat 37701 ABIRATA CHALIHA Pass
2 Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat 37702 CHANDINI SAIKIA Pass
3 Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat 37703 DOLI JALLAN Pass
4 Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat 37704 ELIEZER KHIANGTE Pass
5 Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat 37705 JYOTIRMOY TALUKDAR Pass
6 Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat 37706 MASUMA AHMED Pass
7 Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat 37707 PINAKI KALITA Pass
8 Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat 37708 RATNADIP SINGHA Pass
9  Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat 37709 SABRINA PARVEZ Pass
10  Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat 37710 SIBASREE THAKUR Pass
11 College of Physiotherapy & 37711 ANDALUSHIA POHTI Pass

Medical Sciences, Guwahati

12 College of Physiotherapy & 37712 DEFIANA SUJA Pass
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

13 College of Physiotherapy & 37713 DIBYASHREE BHUYAN Pass
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

14  College of Physiotherapy & 37714 DIPANWITA KALITA Pass
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/303/2024/Ex/9374 11 July 2024 Page1of2



SINo College

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

SSUHS/303/2024/Ex/9374

RollNo Name

37715

37716

37717

37718

37719

37720

37721

37722

37723

37724

37725

37726

37727

FARAAZ FAHIM SHAH

GAYATRI BORA

HIRIMBA NARZARY

JORLIN TAROPI

MD. LUTFUR RAHMAN

MUSTAFA AHMED HUSSAIN

NAZHAT KULSUM

CHOWDHURY

ORNELIA BABET MAWRIE

PARAG JYOTI KASHYAP

SHAKIRA KHANAM

WASHIMA NAZNIN

PANKAJ BORA

PORISMITA BORUAH

11 July 2024

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

Fail in Professional Practice,
Biomechanics and Clinical Kinesiology

Fail in Biomechanics and Clinical
Kinesiology

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page2of2



