

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

## RESULT OF MASTER OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, 1ST SEMESTER EXAMINATION (JUNE, 2024)

Appeared: 27 Passed: 25

Appeared: 27 Passed: 25							
SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark		
1	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	37701	ABIRATA CHALIHA	Pass			
2	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	37702	CHANDINI SAIKIA	Pass			
3	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	37703	DOLI JALLAN	Pass			
4	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	37704	ELIEZER KHIANGTE	Pass			
5	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	37705	JYOTIRMOY TALUKDAR	Pass			
6	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	37706	MASUMA AHMED	Pass			
7	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	37707	PINAKI KALITA	Pass	•		
8	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	37708	RATNADIP SINGHA	Pass			
9	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	37709	SABRINA PARVEZ	Pass			
10	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	37710	SIBASREE THAKUR	Pass			
11	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	37711	ANDALUSHIA POHTI	Pass			
12	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	37712	DEFIANA SUJA	Pass			
13	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	37713	DIBYASHREE BHUYAN	Pass			
14	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	37714	DIPANWITA KALITA	Pass			

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/303/2024/Ex/9374 11 July 2024 Page 1 of 2

SIN	lo College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
15		37715	FARAAZ FAHIM SHAH	Pass	•
16	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	37716	GAYATRI BORA	Pass	
17	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	37717	HIRIMBA NARZARY	Pass	
18	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	37718	JORLIN TAROPI	Pass	•
19	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	37719	MD. LUTFUR RAHMAN	Pass	
20	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	37720	MUSTAFA AHMED HUSSAIN	Pass	
21	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	37721	NAZHAT KULSUM CHOWDHURY	Fail	Fail in Professional Practice, Biomechanics and Clinical Kinesiology
22	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	37722	ORNELIA BABET MAWRIE	Pass	
23	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	37723	PARAG JYOTI KASHYAP	Pass	
24	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	37724	SHAKIRA KHANAM	Fail	Fail in Biomechanics and Clinical Kinesiology
25	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	37725	WASHIMA NAZNIN	Pass	
26	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	37726	PANKAJ BORA	Pass	•
27	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	37727	PORISMITA BORUAH	Pass	

Marrah